PV weidinger

193 Craftsmen Trousers, Unisex, Black, 46

The carpenter’s trousers have articulated knees and CORDURA® knee pockets. The knee
pads can be inserted from within at one of two levels. Two bellowed front pockets
reinforced with CORDURA®. Two back pockets with flaps and enclosed buttons. Loose-
hanging nail pockets reinforced with CORDURA®. Both have three smaller accessory
pockets. The hanging pocket on the right has a hidden, foldable ID-card compartment.
Front folding rule pocket that is loose at the bottom for improved comfort. The folding rule
pocket has two knife-holders, a loop and a pen compartment. Leg pocket with an enclosed
zip and pen and phone compartments. D ring.

« OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248

+ Knee Pockets

« Hanging Pockets

« Leg Pockets

item number WL78043
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model

Alternative item description
manufacturer

manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

Colour

gender

Trouser length

size

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL78041
WL78042
WL78043
WL78044
WL78045
WL78046
WL78047
WL78050
WL78048
WL78049
WL78051
WL78052
WL78053

PV weidinger

1000737
193070005C046
TOP SWEDE
1000737001046

Bastadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1

SE-262 2173 Angelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

380 mm
300 mm
40 mm
1 piece
1 piece
black
unisex
long

46

no

size
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
60
56
58
62
24
25
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PPV weidinger

WL78054 2
WL78055 =
WL78056 28
WL78057 -
WL78058 30
WL78059 o0
WL78060 98
WL78061 o
WL78062 106
WL78063 o
WL78064 14

Products for the electronic industry
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