

193 Craftsmen Trousers, Unisex, Black, 46



The carpenter's trousers have articulated knees and CORDURA® knee pockets. The knee pads can be inserted from within at one of two levels. Two bellowed front pockets reinforced with CORDURA®. Two back pockets with flaps and enclosed buttons. Loosehanging nail pockets reinforced with CORDURA®. Both have three smaller accessory pockets. The hanging pocket on the right has a hidden, foldable ID-card compartment. Front folding rule pocket that is loose at the bottom for improved comfort. The folding rule pocket has two knife-holders, a loop and a pen compartment. Leg pocket with an enclosed zip and pen and phone compartments. D ring.

- OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248
- Knee Pockets
- Hanging Pockets
- Leg Pockets

item number WL78043







Products for the electronic industry







model	1000737
Alternative item description	193070005C046
manufacturer	TOP SWEDE
manufacturer item number	1000737001046
GPSR manufacturer information	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
length with packaging	380 mm
width with packaging	300 mm
height with packaging	40 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
Colour	black
gender	unisex
Trouser length	long
size	46
ESD safe	no

Other versions

item number	size
WL78041	42
WL78042	44
WL78043	46
WL78044	48
WL78045	50
WL78046	52
WL78047	54
WL78050	60
WL78048	56
WL78049	58
WL78051	62
WL78052	24
WL78053	25

Products for the electronic industry













WL78054	26
WL78055	27
WL78056	28
WL78057	29
WL78058	30
WL78059	94
WL78060	98
WL78061	102
WL78062	106
WL78063	110
WL78064	114









